Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS53199523   page 1
June 27, 2024 4:22 PM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Color Selections page 3
•	 Texture Selections & Mounting Options page 4

PS53199523   page 2
June 27, 2024 4:22 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-403-FR-120-WHTE-GHL-DS-BK
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Source Voltage Shade Color Shade Texture
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy America Act
PRLX 403 NB = No Lamp Supplied
          (Lamp by others)
FIL = A19, E26 LED Filament lamp, 2700K,
          60W incandescent equivalent
FR = A19, E26 LED Frosted lamp, 3000K,
         60W incandescent equivalent
120 = 120V Voltage
Standard Translucent Colors
TRWH = Translucent White
DIFF = Diffuse
CLER =  Clear
SMGY = Smokey Gray
Standard Opaque Shade Colors:
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
GRAY = Gray
ROSE = Rose
CAPP = Cappuccino
SAGE = Sage
BRNZ = Bronze
BRSS = Brass
XXXX2 = On-Demand Color
RHL = Refined Horizontal Lines
GHL = Grooved Horizontal Lines
GRD = Grid
PNS = Pinstripe
DVL = Deep Vertical Lines
FAC = Facets
XX2 = Other Shade Texture
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
1.	 A19 lamps up to 50W may be used in
these fixtures (supplied by others).
2.	 Dimming is determined by lamp selected
1.	 See page 4 for color options.
2.	 On-Demand colors available with
possible extended lead times and
additional costs. Consult factory.
See page 4 for additional color
options.
3.	 Finial will match shade color.
Clear, Translucent White, and Dif-
fuse shades will include white finial.
Smokey Gray shades will include
black finial. Contact factory
for non-standard finial color requests.
1.	 See page 5 for texture details
and options.
2.	 Consult factory to request other
textures. Shop drawings may be
required. Extended lead times,
additional costs, and minimum
order quantity possible.
Mounting Canopy Mounting Canopy Cord Color
DW = Disk - White
DB = Disk - Black